

T.S- 47/22 (CIS-46/17)
CNR- WBWM11-000059-2017)

Order No. 56 Dated 24/01/2023

Today is fixed for awaiting order.
Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
No final order is drawn in the J.Misc Case.

Fix : 22/02/2024 for awaiting order of J.Misc Case.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge Jr.(Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
udicial Code WB01479

J.Misc- 02/23 (CIS-2/23)
(CNR- WBWM11-000006-2023)

Order No. 57 Dated 24/01/2024

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition praying for time for filing
amended plaint on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered,
Prayer for adjournment by petitioner is allowed.
O.P files hazira.

Fix: 22/02/2024 for filing amended plaint.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
udicial Code WB01479