

T.S-47/22 (CIS-46/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000059-2017)

Order No. 46 Dated 07/07/2023

Today is fixed for awaiting order.

**Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
No final order is drawn in the J.Misc Case.**

Fix: 07/08/2023 for awaiting order of J.Misc. Case.

S/d- Vikramjit Sen
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court (I/C)
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code 01178

J.Mice- 02/23 (CIS-02/23)
(CNR- WBWM11-000006-2023)

Order No 47 Dated 07/07/2023

Today is fixed for taking step

**Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition U/O 6 Rule 17 CPC.
Copy served, but without affidavit. Let the petition be kept with the
record. P.O has been transfared vide order No. 2743 dated 18/05/2023,
Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta. J.M 1st Court cum A.C.J.M is incharge.**

Fix: 07/08/2023 for hearing petition U/O 6 Rule 17 CPC dated 07/7/2023.

S/d- Vikramjit Sen
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court (I/C)
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.
Judicial Code- WB01178